SXHSS CHEMMANNAR

BOYSUNDER 18

GIRLSUNDER 16

GIRLSUNDER 18

BOY UNDER 14

137
138

135
136

139

134

Chest No Block
From

1353662215
1353657415

1353661737

ANOOP RAMESH
ALBIN JOSE

BIJIMOL MATHEW
SANDRA P SAJU

SHILPA ANIE ALIAS

JOPHIN GEORGE

134 To

11 July 1997
16 October 1997

03 October 1998
02 February 1997

15 June 1996

07 July 2000

139

SP,HT
D.T,JT

SP,D.T
D.T,JT

SP,HT

SP



